
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVT
CO; Date Recorded= 1985; Date Recorded= 1985/05;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198505070000
99710

05/07/1985
12:00:00

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVT CO

Grantor DEEDS BILL
LANGSTON
CONST INC

26 258 8 116 Lot#:63 Book:8
Pg:116
Desc:BROKEN
BOW
SUBDIVISION,
2ND PHASE

198505070000
99850

05/07/1985
12:00:00

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVT CO

Grantor DEEDS BILL
LANGSTON
CONST INC

26 259 8 163 Lot#:13 Book:8
Pg:163
Desc:BROKEN
BOW
SUBDIVISION,
4TH ADDITION

198505080001
00660

05/08/1985
12:00:00

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVT CO

Grantor DEEDS J.D. SCOTT
CONST CO
INC

26 398 8 116 Lot#:69 Book:8
Pg:116
Desc:BROKEN
BOW
SUBDIVISION,
1ST
ADDITION,
2ND PHASE

198505090001
02600

05/09/1985
12:00:00

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVT CO

Grantor DEEDS BERRY,
JOSEPH L. &
NANCY

26 641 8 109 Lot#:61 Book:8
Pg:109
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
5TH SECTOR,
1ST PHASE

198505290001
17210

05/29/1985
12:00:00

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVT CO

Grantor DEEDS TABB, JAMES
A. & JANE H.

28 568 8 152 Lot#:79 Book:8
Pg:152
Desc:BROKEN
BOW, 2ND
ADDITION


