Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVT CO; Date Recorded= 1985; Date Recorded= 1985/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198505070000 99710	05/07/1985 12:00:00	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVT CO	Grantor	DEEDS	BILL LANGSTON CONST INC	26	258	8	116		Lot#:63 Book:8 Pg:116 Desc:BROKEN BOW SUBDIVISION, 2ND PHASE
198505070000 99850	05/07/1985 12:00:00	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVT CO	Grantor	DEEDS	BILL LANGSTON CONST INC	26	259	8	163		Lot#:13 Book:8 Pg:163 Desc:BROKEN BOW SUBDIVISION, 4TH ADDITION
198505080001 00660	05/08/1985 12:00:00	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVT CO	Grantor	DEEDS	J.D. SCOTT CONST CO INC	26	398	8	116		Lot#:69 Book:8 Pg:116 Desc:BROKEN BOW SUBDIVISION, 1ST ADDITION, 2ND PHASE
198505090001 02600	05/09/1985 12:00:00	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVT CO	Grantor	DEEDS	BERRY, JOSEPH L. & NANCY	26	641	8	109		Lot#:61 Book:8 Pg:109 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 5TH SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
198505290001 17210	05/29/1985 12:00:00	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVT CO	Grantor	DEEDS	TABB, JAMES A. & JANE H.	28	568	8	152		Lot#:79 Book:8 Pg:152 Desc:BROKEN BOW, 2ND ADDITION